Place

60

10/12/2019

Bib#

5374
4827
5210
5352
4790
5095
5327
4832
5355
5368
5106
4789
5330
5313
4784
4996
4895
5247
5170
5347
4796
4834
4786
5005
5220
5309
5221
5206
4991
5050
5334
5310
5169
5373
4807
4934
4935
4995
5047
5326
4987
5308
4801
5209
5251
4805
5107
5311
5053
4984
5141
5351
5257
5346
5260
5215
5354
5224
5305
4889

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk* Boys'

Christian Patzka
Jarret Carpenter
Beau Gloudeman
Jacob Reichmann
Levi Glasbrenner
Noah Brunner
Cooper Gelhaus
Carson Hayes
Reed Stenner
Zachary Bauman
Caden Schneider
Mitchell Davis
Andrew Quackenbush
Drew Robson
Evan Belz
Hunter Moore
Matthew Mondesir
Jonah Dennis
Brett Kerscher
Zach Martin
David Martinez
Kristt Hilden
Ben Bohringer
Owen Yoose
Julius Ross
Jackson Noll
Blaine Springer
Cole Amble
RJ Hutchcroft
Troy Nickels
Clayton Weston
Nate Reiff
Brad Hoffman
Weston Parman
Parker Steele
Nolan Reese
Kayden Ries
Zach Mendis
Payton Flannery
Joshua Frye
Matthew Crosby
Jackson Klang
Blake Sander
Cameron Baenen
Dakota Knoble
Brady Smith
Ryan Schneider
Justin Reuter
David Tisch
Remington Bonterger
Calix Wheaton
Isaac Reichmann
Chase Schauer
Nate Martin
Nicholas Spiller
Joshua Maes
Chris Reising
Ethan Wastlick
Logan Brandt
Jordan Erickson
9:03PM

5000 Meter Run ****

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton

River Valley

Wauzeka-Steuben

Boscobel

Reedsburg

Viroqua

Cashton

Wauzeka-Steuben

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg

Boscobel

Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Boscobel

Lancaster

Hillsboro

Riverdale

River Ridge

Wauzeka-Steuben

Boscobel

Cashton

Boscobel

Lancaster

River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Valley

River Vvalley

Lancaster

Pecatonica/Argyle

Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Ridge

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster
Pecatonica/Argyle
Viroqua

Lancaster
Southwestern/Cuba
Boscobel

River Vvalley
Riverdale
Boscobel
Reedsburg
Southwestern/Cuba
Pecatonica/Argyle
Lancaster
Richland Center/Ithaca
Wauzeka-Steuben

Riverdale

Wauzeka-Steuben

Riverdale

River Vvalley

Wauzeka-Steuben

River Vvalley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Hillsboro

City/Benton

City/Benton
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Place

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/12/2019

Bib#

5353
5132
5323
5306
5212
5109
5130
5254
5056
5365
5179
4927
5140
5054
5219
5312
5060
5103
5375
4893
5332
4833
5324
5181
4783
4829
5371
5376
4835
5051
5055
5250
4825
5333
5314
5325
5111
5001
5096
5161
5307
5262
5178
5165
5099
5344
4831
5348
5049
4877
4888
5342
4791
5134
4874
5110
4892
5211
5304
5207

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk* Boys'

Jonah Reichmann
Ryan Lee
Preston Buroker
Parker Johnson
Mason Henkel
Brendon Stelling
Devon Hisel
Ashton Miess
Spencer DeHart
Cody Amble
Sam White
Dylan Jacks
Sterling Weitzel
Ridge Toay
Seth Rhoades
Tyler Reuter
Lee Steiger
Nick Horzewski
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Kirk Huntley
Henry Roels
Jackson Hilden
Harry Devine
Zach Zimmer
Nathan Beck
Sam Freiberg
Aaron Meier
Seth Sullivan
Kaleb Klinkner
Brady Penniston
Max Anthony
Jackson Kinney
Philip Brueggen
Henry Urch
Dylan Rouse
Benny Fergot
Hayden Thomas
Logan Smith
Logan Churchill
Kyle Adrian
Ethan Kammerude
Will Spiller
Ryan West
Bryly Clark
Dominick Gintz
Caydon Lomas
Matthew Harter
Jordan McCarthy
Nathan Nickels
Tanner Pedretti
Hayden Bell
Max Cooley
Darius Jacobus
Lukeus Mueller
Vincent Buchner
Max Stingley
Cameron Huntley
Jonathan Hannah
Michael Austin
Heston Amble
9:03PM

5000 Meter Run ****

Wauzeka-Steuben

Richland Center/Ithaca
Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Valley

Reedsburg

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

Prairie du Chien

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Kickapoo/La Farge

Richland Center/Ithaca
Pecatonica/Argyle

River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Prairie du Chien

Reedsburg

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Hillsboro

Viroqua

Cashton

Viroqua

River Ridge

Boscobel

Cashton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton

Pecatonica/Argyle

Prairie du Chien

Riverdale

Cashton

Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Viroqua

Reedsburg

Lancaster

Reedsburg

River Ridge
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Riverdale

River Ridge

River Ridge

Reedsburg

Wauzeka-Steuben

Cashton

Wauzeka-Steuben
Pecatonica/Argyle

De Soto

Hillsboro

Wauzeka-Steuben

Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca

De Soto

Reedsburg

Hillsboro

River Vvalley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Vvalley
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180

10/12/2019

Bib#

4894
4942
4838
4891
5214
5208
5256
5138
5030
5163
5059
5058
5175
5180
5341
5290
5133
4787
4878
5265
5128
5052
4804
4799
5218
5276
5275
5143
5101
5177
4797
4928
4925
5104
5113
5112
5367
5171
5097
5062
5268
5173
5168
5135
4943
5282
5222
5245
5328
5136
5039
4994
5057
5105
4923
5246
5266
5027
4917
4809

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 12,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Russell Jackson
Logan Turgasen
Michael Sueppel
Mason Haas
Eli Johnson
Luke Aron
Andrew Richardson
Benjamin Stowell
Carlos Lopez
Seth Breuer
Corbin Reade
Bryce Priebe
Cahill Nichols
Xander Zach
Mitchell Colson
Travis Zach
Andrew Manning
Brennan Carlin
Zach Yaktin
Collin Tracy
Raydin Griffiths
Caden Stoeger
Hayden Schott
Justis Moldrem
Ryan Radtke
Harley Leverenz
Levi Lamb
Jonah Zorea
Tyler Hansen
Chris Taylor
Ethan Mccoullough
Kyle Leatherman
Keegan Funk
Amaron Hyzer
Rae Watin
Charlie Walker
Jack Balch
Dan Kerscher
John Ellefson
Ryan Waller
Mason Werthwein
John Mims
Jaseyn Hammil
Grayson Schmitt
Alex Valdez
Kolton Chambers
TJ Strine
Skylar Brownlee
Ryan Leum
Owen Sherwood
Sven Vale
Brayden Mahr
Isaac Mara
Hyrum Hyzer
Gavin Edel
Bryce Clark
Blake Troxel
Nassim Boukraa
Caleb Bass
James Troxel
9:03PM

*kk* Boys'

5000 Meter Run ****

Hillsboro

Kickapoo/La Farge
Cashton

Hillsboro

River Valley

River Vvalley

Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford

River Ridge

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien

River Ridge

River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben

Seneca

Richland Center/Ithaca
Boscobel

De Soto

Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca
Pecatonica/Argyle
Boscobel

Boscobel

River Valley

Royall

Royall

Richland Center/Ithaca
Reedsburg

River Ridge

Boscobel

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg

Reedsburg

Reedsburg

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Reedsburg

Prairie du Chien
Riverdale

River Ridge

River Ridge

Richland Center/Ithaca
Kickapoo/La Farge
Seneca

River Valley

Riverdale

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford
Lancaster

Prairie du Chien
Reedsburg

Kickapoo/La Farge
Riverdale

Riverdale

North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191

10/12/2019

Bib#

5035
4916
5033
5331
5126
5032
5366
5038
5259
5248
5139

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk* Boys'

Viktor Sapunov
DJ Baschiera
Austin Puckett-Stanley
Carter Roels
Reece Atkinson
Ping Pompim
Carter Balch
Jose Usina
Ethan Schneider
Tucker Grassman
Leo Tagliapietra
9:03PM

5000 Meter Run ****

North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
North Crawford
Riverdale

Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca
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Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,
October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Results *#***

1 1 5374 Christian Patzka
2 2 4827 Jarret Carpenter
3 3 5210 Beau Gloudeman
4 4 5352 Jacob Reichmann
5 5 4790 Levi Glasbrenner
6 6 5095 Noah Brunner
7 7 5327 Cooper Gelhaus
8 8 4832 Carson Hayes
9 9 5355 Reed Stenner
10 10 5368 Zachary Bauman
11 11 5106 Caden Schneider
12 12 4789 Mitchell Davis
13 13 5330 Andrew Quackenbush
14 14 5313 Drew Robson
15 15 4784 Evan Belz
16 16 4996 Hunter Moore
17 17 4895 Matthew Mondesir
18 18 5247 Jonah Dennis
19 19 5170 Brett Kerscher
20 20 5347 Zach Martin
21 21 4796 David Martinez
22 22 4834 Kristt Hilden
23 23 4786 Ben Bohringer
24 24 5005 Owen Yoose
25 25 5220 Julius Ross
26 26 5309 Jackson Noll
27 27 5221 Blaine Springer
28 28 5206 Cole Amble
29 29 4991 RJ Hutchcroft
30 30 5050 Troy Nickels
31 31 5334 Clayton Weston
32 32 5310 Nate Reiff
33 33 5169 Brad Hoffman
34 34 5373 Weston Parman
35 35 4807 Parker Steele
36 36 4934 Nolan Reese
37 37 4935 Kayden Ries
38 38 4995 Zach Mendis
39 39 5047 Payton Flannery
40 40 5326 Joshua Frye
41 41 4987 Matthew Crosby
42 42 5308 Jackson Klang
43 43 4801 Blake Sander
44 44 5209 Cameron Baenen
45 45 5251 Dakota Knoble
46 46 5107 Ryan Schneider
47 47 5311 Justin Reuter
48 48 5053 David Tisch
49 49 4984 Remington Bonterger
50 50 5141 Calix Wheaton
51 51 5351 Isaac Reichmann
52 52 5257 Chase Schauer
53 53 5346 Nate Martin
54 54 5260 Nicholas Spiller
55 55 5215 Joshua Maes
56 56 5354 Chris Reising
57 57 5224 Ethan Wastlick
58 58 5305 Logan Brandt
59 59 4889 Jordan Erickson
60 60 5353 Jonah Reichmann
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton

River Valley

Wauzeka-Steuben

Boscobel

Reedsburg

Viroqua

Cashton

Wauzeka-Steuben

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg

Boscobel

Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Boscobel

Lancaster

Hillsboro

Riverdale

River Ridge

Wauzeka-Steuben

Boscobel

Cashton

Boscobel

Lancaster

River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Valley

River Vvalley

Lancaster

Pecatonica/Argyle

Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Ridge

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Boscobel

Kickapoo/La Farge

Kickapoo/La Farge

Lancaster

Pecatonica/Argyle

Viroqua

Lancaster

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Boscobel

River Vvalley

Riverdale

Reedsburg

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Pecatonica/Argyle

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wauzeka-Steuben

Riverdale

Wauzeka-Steuben

Riverdale

River Valley

Wauzeka-Steuben

River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Hillsboro

Wauzeka-Steuben

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,
October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Results *#***

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 61 5132 Ryan Lee
62 62 5323 Preston Buroker
63 63 5306 Parker Johnson
64 64 5109 Brendon Stelling
65 65 5130 Devon Hisel
66 66 5254 Ashton Miess
67 67 5056 Spencer DeHart
68 68 5365 Cody Amble
69 69 5179 Sam White
70 70 4927 Dylan Jacks
71 71 5140 Sterling Weitzel
72 72 5054 Ridge Toay
73 73 5060 Lee Steiger
74 74 5103 Nick Horzewski
75 75 5375 Andrew Pietrzykowski
76 76 4893 Kirk Huntley
77 77 5332 Henry Roels
78 78 4833 Jackson Hilden
79 79 5324 Harry Devine
80 80 5181 Zach Zimmer
81 81 4829 Sam Freiberg
82 82 5371 Aaron Meier
83 83 5376 Seth Sullivan
84 84 4835 Kaleb Klinkner
85 85 5051 Brady Penniston
86 86 5055 Max Anthony
87 87 5250 Jackson Kinney
88 88 4825 Philip Brueggen
89 89 5111 Hayden Thomas
90 90 5001 Logan Smith
91 91 5096 Logan Churchill
92 92 5161 Kyle Adrian
93 93 5262 Will Spiller
94 94 5178 Ryan West
95 95 5165 Bryly Clark
96 96 5049 Nathan Nickels
97 4877 Tanner Pedretti
98 97 4888 Hayden Bell
99 98 5134 Lukeus Mueller
100 4874 Vincent Buchner
101 99 4892 Cameron Huntley
102 100 4894 Russell Jackson
103 101 4942 Logan Turgasen
104 102 4891 Mason Haas
105 103 5138 Benjamin Stowell
106 104 5030 Carlos Lopez
107 105 5059 Corbin Reade
108 106 5058 Bryce Priebe
109 5290 Travis Zach
110 107 5133 Andrew Manning
111 4878 Zach Yaktin
112 108 5052 Caden Stoeger
113 5276 Harley Leverenz
114 5275 Levi Lamb
115 109 4928 Kyle Leatherman
116 110 4925 Keegan Funk
117 111 5062 Ryan Waller
118 112 4943 Alex Valdez
119 5282 Kolton Chambers
120 113 5039 Sven Vale
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Richland Center/Ithaca
Viroqua
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Reedsburg

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

Prairie du Chien
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Richland Center/Ithaca
Pecatonica/Argyle
Prairie du Chien
Reedsburg

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Hillsboro

Viroqua

Cashton

Viroqua

River Ridge

Cashton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cashton
Pecatonica/Argyle
Prairie du Chien
Riverdale

Cashton

Reedsburg

Lancaster

Reedsburg

River Ridge

Riverdale

River Ridge

River Ridge
Pecatonica/Argyle

De Soto

Hillsboro

Richland Center/Ithaca
De Soto

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

Kickapoo/La Farge
Hillsboro

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Seneca

Richland Center/Ithaca
De Soto
Pecatonica/Argyle
Royall

Royall

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Prairie du Chien
Kickapoo/La Farge
Seneca

North Crawford

Page 2
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126

10/12/2019

114
115
116
117
118
119

Bib#

5057
5027
5035
5033
5032
5038

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,

October 12,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Results *#***

Isaac Mara

Nassim Boukraa

Viktor Sapunov

Austin Puckett-Stanley
Ping Pompim

Jose Usina

9:03PM

Prairie du Chien

North
North
North
North
North

Crawford
Crawford
Crawford
Crawford
Crawford



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Boscobel

(18:01.1

Levi Glasbrenner
Mitchell Davis
Evan Belz

David Martinez
Ben Bohringer
Parker Steele
Blake Sander

River Valley

(18:21.3

Beau Gloudeman
Julius Ross
Blaine Springer
Cole Amble
Cameron Baenen
Joshua Maes
Ethan Wastlick

Wauzeka-Steuben

(18:27.3

Jacob Reichmann
Reed Stenner
Zach Martin
Isaac Reichmann
Nate Martin
Chris Reising
Jonah Reichmann

Lancaster

(18:35.3

Hunter Moore

Owen Yoose

Rj Hutchcroft

Zach Mendis

Matthew Crosby
Remington Bonterger
Logan Smith

Viroqua

(18:37.0

Cooper Gelhaus
Andrew Quackenbush
Clayton Weston
Joshua Frye
Preston Buroker
Henry Roels

Harry Devine

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(18:40.4

Drew Robson
Jackson Noll
Nate Reiff
Jackson Klang
Justin Reuter
Logan Brandt
Parker Johnson

90:05.5 0:41.7)

91:46.4 1:48.7)

92:16.3 2:00.7)

92:56.5 0:54.2)

93:04.9 1:47.0)

93:21.6 1:16.9)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

(18:28.5

Christian Patzka
Zachary Bauman
Weston Parman
Cody Amble

Andrew Pietrzykowski

Aaron Meier
Seth Sullivan

(18:42.2

Jarret Carpenter
Carson Hayes
Kristt Hilden
Jackson Hilden
Sam Freiberg
Kaleb Klinkner
Philip Brueggen

Reedsburg

(18:57.5

Noah Brunner
Caden Schneider
Ryan Schneider
Brendon Stelling
Nick Horzewski
Hayden Thomas
Logan Churchill

Riverdale

(19:11.1

Jonah Dennis
Dakota Knoble
Chase Schauer
Nicholas Spiller
Ashton Miess
Jackson Kinney
Will Spiller

Pecatonica/Argyle

(19:25.6

Troy Nickels
Payton Flannery
David Tisch
Ridge Toay
Brady Penniston
Nathan Nickels
Caden Stoeger

River Ridge

(19:30.4

Brett Kerscher
Brad Hoffman
Sam White

Zach Zimmer
Kyle Adrian
Ryan West
Bryly Clark

92:22.2 4:07.3)

93:30.8 3:21.7)

94:47.2 2:10.8)

95:55.1 1:34.7)

97:08.0 1:51.1)

97:31.8 2:25.1)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Richland Center/

**%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Ithaca

(19:56.4 99:42.0 1:48.0)

Calix Wheaton
Ryan Lee

Devon Hisel
Sterling Weitzel
Lukeus Mueller
Benjamin Stowell
Andrew Manning

Hillsboro

(20:02.2 100:10.9 3:11.2)

Matthew Mondesir
Jordan Erickson
Kirk Huntley
Hayden Bell
Cameron Huntley
Russell Jackson
Mason Haas

Kickapoo/La Farge

(20:26.1 102:10.3 4:18.6)

Nolan Reese
Kayden Ries
Dylan Jacks
Logan Turgasen
Kyle Leatherman
Keegan Funk
Alex Valdez

Prairie du Chien

(20:52.6 104:22.6 2:23.5)

Spencer Dehart
Lee Steiger
Max Anthony
Corbin Reade
Bryce Priebe
Ryan Waller
Isaac Mara

North Crawford

(26:07.6 130:37.8 6:15.1)

Carlos Lopez
Sven Vale
Nassim Boukraa
Viktor Sapunov
Austin Puckett-S
Ping Pompim

Jose Usina

tanley 10



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4805 Brady Smith
2 2 5212 Mason Henkel
3 3 5219 Seth Rhoades
4 5312 Tyler Reuter
5 4 4783 Nathan Beck
6 5333 Henry Urch
7 5314 Dylan Rouse
8 5325 Benny Fergot
9 5307 Ethan Kammerude
10 5 5099 Dominick Gintz
11 5344 Caydon Lomas
12 4831 Matthew Harter
13 5348 Jordan McCarthy
14 5342 Max Cooley
15 6 4791 Darius Jacobus
16 7 5110 Max Stingley
17 8 5211 Jonathan Hannah
18 5304 Michael Austin
19 9 5207 Heston Amble
20 4838 Michael Sueppel
21 10 5214 Eli Johnson
22 11 5208 Luke Aron
23 12 5256 Andrew Richardson
24 13 5163 Seth Breuer
25 14 5175 Cahill Nichols
26 15 5180 Xander Zach
27 5341 Mitchell Colson
28 16 4787 Brennan Carlin
29 17 5265 Collin Tracy
30 18 5128 Raydin Griffiths
31 19 4804 Hayden Schott
32 20 4799 Justis Moldrem
33 21 5218 Ryan Radtke
34 22 5143 Jonah Zorea
35 23 5101 Tyler Hansen
36 24 5177 Chris Taylor
37 25 4797 Ethan Mccoullough
38 26 5104 Amaron Hyzer
39 27 5113 Rae Watin
40 28 5112 Charlie Walker
41 5367 Jack Balch
42 29 5171 Dan Kerscher
43 30 5097 John Ellefson
44 31 5268 Mason Werthwein
45 32 5173 John Mims
46 33 5168 Jaseyn Hammil
47 34 5135 Grayson Schmitt
48 5222 TJ Strine
49 35 5245 Skylar Brownlee
50 5328 Ryan Leum
51 36 5136 Owen Sherwood
52 4994 Brayden Mahr
53 5105 Hyrum Hyzer
54 4923 Gavin Edel
55 37 5246 Bryce Clark
56 38 5266 Blake Troxel
57 4917 Caleb Bass
58 4809 James Troxel
59 4916 DJ Baschiera
60 5331 Carter Roels
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,

October 12,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boys'

[

[
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Junior Varsity Results ****

Boscobel

River Vvalley
River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba
Boscobel
Viroqua
Southwestern/Cuba
Viroqua
Southwestern/Cuba
Reedsburg
Wauzeka-Steuben
Cashton
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Boscobel
Reedsburg

River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba
River Valley
Cashton

River Valley
River Vvalley
Riverdale

River Ridge
River Ridge
River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben
Boscobel
Riverdale
Richland Center/Ithaca
Boscobel

Boscobel

River Valley

Richland Center/Ithaca
Reedsburg

River Ridge

Boscobel

Reedsburg

Reedsburg

Reedsburg

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Reedsburg

Riverdale

River Ridge

River Ridge

Richland Center/Ithaca
River Vvalley

Riverdale

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

Reedsburg

Kickapoo/La Farge
Riverdale

Riverdale

Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel

Kickapoo/La Farge

Viroqua
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City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 39 5126 Reece Atkinson
62 5366 Carter Balch
63 40 5259 Ethan Schneider
64 5248 Tucker Grassman
65 41 5139 Leo Tagliapietra
10/12/2019 9:03PM

Richland Center/Ithaca

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Riverdale
Riverdale
Richland Center/Ithaca
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boys

River Valley

' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

(20:52.7

Mason Henkel
Seth Rhoades
Jonathan Hannah
Heston Amble
Eli Johnson
Luke Aron

Ryan Radtke

Boscobel

(21:07.4

Brady Smith
Nathan Beck
Darius Jacobus
Brennan Carlin
Hayden Schott
Justis Moldrem
Ethan McCoullough

Reedsburg

(22:14.2

Dominick Gintz
Max Stingley
Tyler Hansen
Amaron Hyzer
Rae Watin
Charlie Walker
John Ellefson

River Ridge

(22:32.5

Seth Breuer
Cahill Nichols
Xander Zach
Chris Taylor
Dan Kerscher
John Mims
Jaseyn Hammil

Riverdale

(24:01.8

Andrew Richardson
Collin Tracy
Mason Werthwein
Skylar Brownlee
Bryce Clark

Blake Troxel
Ethan Schneider

Richland Center/Ithaca

(25:09.2

Raydin Griffiths
Jonah Zorea
Grayson Schmitt
Owen Sherwood
Reece Atkinson
Leo Tagliapietra

104:23.4 2:09.2)

105:36.6 3:26.6)

111:10.7 2:33.6)

112:42.3 1:32.4)

120:08.9 4:28.5)

125:45.9 7:44.6)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4998 Michael Murphy
2 2 4926 Ryther Gehrke
3 5369 Kirk Caminiti
4 3 4788 Gabe Davis
5 4 4932 Sam Miller
6 5 4806 Sawyer Smith
7 6 4803 Tucker Schmid-Cox
8 5137 Ryan Stadler
9 7 5264 Caleb Tracy
10 5217 Noah Radtke
11 5040 Jax Yonkers
12 8 5356 Brett Wagner
13 9 4944 Arlon Walter
14 10 4924 Sam Edel
15 5036 Deekin Smith
16 11 4860 Evan Matthews
17 5216 Abbott Milanowski
18 12 5002 Brady Sperle
19 5076 Chase Kozelka
20 13 4861 Hector Mendez
21 14 4851 Andy atten
22 15 4802 Drew Sander
23 16 4929 Kaysar Ledman
24 17 4864 Jace Niles
25 18 4795 Kayden Kreul
26 19 4800 Elijah Olsen
27 20 4794 Alex Kreul
28 21 5252 Henry Kovars
29 22 5343 Tate Gillitzer
30 5073 Malachi Ames
31 23 5267 Conlan Walsh
32 5283 Jack Gallagher
33 24 4931 Maverick McCauley
34 25 4999 Jayden Rice
35 26 5253 Branson Loeffelholz
36 5028 James Carstens
37 27 4854 Cole Dalsing
38 28 4852 Dbrayden coffey
39 29 5350 Clint Mitchell
40 30 5255 Brody Miess
41 31 4921 Benny Culver
42 4785 Eli Biba
43 32 4990 Logan Harding
44 5174 Colton Moris
45 4798 Tyler Miller
46 33 4988 Clem Duve
47 34 4857 Remi Hrubes
48 35 5261 Richard Spiller
49 4808 Luke Tisdale
50 5372 Manny Parman
51 5162 Luke Breuer
52 5284 Jaren Grimsled
53 36 5258 Caleb Schlehlein
54 37 5000 William Schindler
55 5281 Thomas Caya
56 4939 Donovan Shumpert
57 4933 Theo Parr
58 4922 Hunter Driese
59 3013 Travis Dreikosen
60 4862 Andy Miller
10/12/2019 9:03PM
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Muscoda,
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*k k% Boysl

Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ***x*
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Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Boscobel

Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel

Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

River Vvalley

North Crawford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford

Cuba City Middle School
River Valley

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien Middle
Cuba City Middle School
Cuba City Middle School
Boscobel

Kickapoo/La Farge

Cuba City Middle School
Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel

Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben

Prairie du Chien Middle
Riverdale

Seneca

Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Riverdale

North Crawford

Cuba City Middle School
Cuba City Middle School
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale

Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel

Lancaster

River Ridge

Boscobel

Lancaster

Cuba City Middle School
Riverdale

Boscobel

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Seneca

Riverdale

Lancaster

Seneca

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Cuba City Middle School
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Place TmPl Bib#

61 38 4983
62 5164
63 5080
64 4941
65 4937
66 4985
67 4836
68 39 5349
69 5249
70 5370
71 40 5345
72 4992
73 4936
74 5223
75 4918
76 4858
77 4856
78 4826
79 5142
80 4865
81 5003
82 4837
83 4945
84 4810
85 5269
86 4855
87 4993
88 4859
10/12/2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ***x*

Scott Bendorf
Brady Burmeiester
Finnian Stafford-Johnson
Landen Turgasen
Jake Schlom
Griffin Bridge
Rory Mlsna

Parker McCullick
Braden Gutweiler
Noah Doescher
Cooper Lomas
Nathan Koeller
Nikoli Rose

Noah Switzer
Ethan Bass

andrew johnson
Isaac Hermsen
Drew Butzler
Jackson Wiertzema
Kadin Shelliam
Brody Wilson
Malaki Rivera

Del Walter

Jonah Troxel
Logan Winger
Brody Dean

Brady Lawinger
Gabe Kieler

9:03PM
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Lancaster
River Ridge

Prairie du Chien Middle School

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Cashton
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge

River Vvalley
Kickapoo/La Farge

Cuba City Middle School
Cuba City Middle School
Cashton

Richland Center/Ithaca
Cuba City Middle School
Lancaster

Cashton

Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel

Riverdale

Cuba City Middle School
Lancaster

Cuba City Middle School
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale High School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Kickapoo/La Farge

Middle School Team Score ***xx*

(11:47.8

Ryther Gehrke

Sam Miller

Arlon Walter

Sam Edel

Kaysar Ledman
Maverick McCauley
Benny Culver

Boscobel

(11:52.6

Gabe Davis

Sawyer Smith
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Drew Sander
Kayden Kreul
Elijah Olsen
Alex Kreul

Cuba City Middle School

(12:35.6

Evan Matthews
Hector Mendez
Andy Atten
Jace Niles
Cole Dalsing
Brayden Coffey
Remi Hrubes

Lancaster

(12:35.2

Michael Murphy
Brady Sperle
Jayden Rice

Logan Harding
Clem Duve

William Schindler
Scott Bendorf

Riverdale

(12:40.9

Caleb Tracy

Henry Kovars

Conlan Walsh
Branson Loeffelholz
Brody Miess

Richard Spiller
Caleb Schlehlein

Wauzeka-Steuben

(13:22.6

Brett Wagner
Tate Gillitzer
Clint Mitchell
Parker McCullick
Cooper Lomas

58:58.7 1:44.2)

59:23.0 1:23.9)

62:58.0 1:01.4)

62:55.9 3:01.1)

63:24.2 1:40.1)

66:52.9 2:36.1)



